INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6517
INSTITUTION NAME: CADET COLLEGE
CITY: JAMSHORO
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6517-5-9-3753

6517-5-10-3739
6517-5-10-3740
6517-5-10-3741
6517-5-10-3742
6517-5-10-3743
6517-5-10-3744
6517-5-10-3745
6517-5-10-3746
6517-5-10-3747
6517-5-10-3748
6517-5-10-3750
6517-5-10-3751
6517-5-10-3752
6517-5-10-3754
6517-5-10-3755
6517-5-10-3756
6517-5-10-3757
6517-5-10-3759
6517-5-10-3760
6517-5-10-3761
6517-5-10-3762
6517-5-10-3763
6517-5-10-3764
6517-5-10-3765
6517-5-10-3766
6517-5-10-3767
6517-5-10-3768
6517-5-10-3769
6517-5-10-3770
6517-5-10-3771
6517-5-10-3772
6517-5-10-3773
6517-5-10-3774

MUSADIQ ALI ABBASI
ABDULLAH UMAR
UBAIDULLAH

HAJI M.ZAID
M.JAMEEL
ABDULLAH KHAN
FARHAN

SHAHZAIB NASIR
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD UMER
ABDUL REHMAN KHAN
ABDUL QAYOOM
ABDUL NAFAY
DANIYAL

JAVED

OWAIS

SHAHEER

MOMIN

SOHAIB
SALAHUDDIN

VIJAY KUMAR
SAMEER

SHAHZAD

NEHAL

ABDUL SUBHAN

M SHEES ZAKRIA
RAO M.HARIS
MUAZZAM

HAFIZ AHMED
AHMED HASSAN
UMAR ABDUL MAJEED
M AMMAR

M TALHA

M IRTAZA

FATHER NAME
IMTIAZ AHMED ABBASI

M. UMAR FAROOQ KHOSA

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
SHAHID ALI
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
HAMAYUN KHAN
KHALID

NASIR ALI CHEEMA
TARIQ MEHMOOD
ASIM HAMEED

ABDUL MANNAN KHAN
IRSHAD AHMED
AQEEL AHMED

ABDUL QADIR RANDHAWA

INAYATULLAH
ZULFIQAR ALI
M.ABDUL RAUF
SAJJAD AHMED
SHAIKH FAREED
ABDUL RAZZAQ
BEKHA RAM
IMTIAZ ALI
SHAHMARDAN
AMEER MINHAS
ABDUL AZIZ

ZAIB HUMAYOON
RAO SHAFIQ
HAFIZ SHAHID
SARFARAZ NAWAZ
IMRAN DOGAR

QAZI UMAR ABDUS SABOOH

ABDUL RAUF
JAVED IQBAL
SAEED AHMED

9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

83
50
50
50
55
47
54
58
50
66
70
58
54
62
54
62
54
58
74
66
58
66
62
50
44
50
47
66
58
58
50
55
50
62

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

92.22%
55.56%
55.56%
55.56%
61.11%
52.22%
60.00%
64.44%
55.56%
73.33%
77.78%
64.44%
60.00%
68.89%
60.00%
68.89%
60.00%
64.44%
82.22%
73.33%
64.44%
73.33%
68.89%
55.56%
48.89%
55.56%
52.22%
73.33%
64.44%
64.44%
55.56%
61.11%
55.56%
68.89%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
6517-S-10-3775 SHAHMEER M AFZAL 10 90 62 68.89%
6517-S-10-3776 HASSAN IQBAL AMANULLAH 10 90 54 60.00%
6517-5-10-3777 RAFAY A REHMAN KHALID MEHMOOD 10 90 66 73.33%
6517-S-10-3778 IRTIZA ALl ALl AKBAR 10 90 74 82.22%
TOTAL 38

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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